Due to the changes of constant improvement in LED technology, all details are
subject to change without notice. Consult factory for up to date information.
REV.10.16.20
w w w . i u s e e l i t e . c o m
By Elite Lighting
2016 TITLE
NON RESIDENTIAL
LIGHTING

Example:  FCM1-LED-BK-DIMTR-120/DIM10-MVOLT
Example: FCM1-T-F-BK
ORDERING GUIDE
LED MODULE
HOUSING
TRIM OPTIONS
MUST ORDER LED MODULES BASED ON HOUSING SIZE.
FCM3-LED (3 HEADS) = 3 X FCM-LED (3 LED MODULES)
50K is 85 CRI only
FCM1-T-F FCM2-T-F FCM3-T-F
FCM4-T-F
FCM1-T-TL FCM2-T-TL
FCM4-T-TL
FCM3-T-TL
Due to the changes of constant improvement in LED technology, all details are
subject to change without notice. Consult factory for up to date information. w w w . i u s e e l i t e . c o m
By Elite Lighting
FCM-LED
Recessed Mini Multiple Combo Downlight
FCM1-LED-1000L-DIM10-120-FL-30K-90-F-WH-BK( PER HEAD) TEST NO.: EL08252055
INPUT WATTS: 14.4                 LUMENS: 1057                  CRI: 90                 EFFICACY: 73                 CCT: 3000K SPACING CRITERIA: 0.62
FCM1-LED-1000L-DIM10-120-FL-40K-90-F-WH-BK(PER HEAD) TEST NO.: EL01162047
INPUT WATTS: 14.5                 LUMENS: 1100                  CRI: 90                 EFFICACY: 76                 CCT: 4000K SPACING CRITERIA: 0.52
Candle Power Distribution (Candelas)
Candle Power Distribution (Candelas)
RC - Ceiling Cavity Reflectance              RW - Wall Reflectance
RC - Ceiling Cavity Reflectance              RW - Wall Reflectance
R
O
O
M
 C
A
VI
TY
 R
A
TI
O
R
O
O
M
 C
A
VI
TY
 R
A
TI
O
Coefficients of Utilization - Zonal Cavity Method
Effective Floor Cavity Reflectance 0.20
Coefficients of Utilization - Zonal Cavity Method
Effective Floor Cavity Reflectance 0.20
Zonal Lumens Summary
Zonal Lumens Summary
                   0
Candela Tabulation
                   0
Candela Tabulation
Lumens Per Zone
Lumens Per Zone
Zone Lumens
0-10 217.41
10-20 466.12
20-30 277.5
30-40 38.41
40-50 16.12
50-60 13.86
60-70 10.01
70-80 3.37
80-90 0.56